KIDS T-SHIRTS

STTK340-MINI CREATOR DIP DYE

The kids' dip dye t-shirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

® Sleeve hem and bottom hem with narrow double topstitch

* Dip dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance, colour may bleed, follow our care label

® Read carefully print recommendations

Combo options

COLORS

DIPDYE
HYDRO/ALOE

Fuser Dip Dye Mini Cruiser Dip Dye Mini Shake Dip Dye

Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Garment
washed, Garment dyed, 155 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships
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Wash Instructions

Wash and dry separately, colour bleeds, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.
This garment is a dip dyed item. Each garment may vary in appearance. Colour effect may fade over time. Colour may transfer
by rubbing onto light coloured materials. Use mild detergent which contains no bleach.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
33
42
11.5

3-4/98-104CM
5
100

5-6/110-116CM
35
46
12.5

5-6/110-116CM
5
100

7-8/122-128CM
37
51.5
14.5

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
100

9-11/134-146CM
41
57.5
16.5

9-11/134-146CM
5
100

12-14/152-164CM
44
62.5
185

12-14/152-164CM
5
100
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