

COLORS



KIDS T-SHIRTS

STTK940 - MINI CREATOR DIP DYE

The kids' dip dye t-shirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Sleeve hem and bottom hem with narrow double topstitch
- Dip dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance, colour may bleed, follow our care label
- Read carefully print recommendations

Combo options



Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Garment washed , Garment dyed , 155 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash and dry separately, colour bleeds, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

This garment is a dip dyed item. Each garment may vary in appearance. Colour effect may fade over time. Colour may transfer by rubbing onto light coloured materials. Use mild detergent which contains no bleach.





SIZES	3-4/98-104CM	5-6/110-116CM	7-8/122-128CM	9-11/134-146CM	12-14/152-164CM
A Half Chest	33	35	37	41	44
B Body Length	42	46	51.5	57.5	62.5
C Sleeve Length	11.5	12.5	14.5	16.5	18.5

PACKING

SIZES	3-4/98-104CM	5-6/110-116CM	7-8/122-128CM	9-11/134-146CM	12-14/152-164CM
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	100	100	100	100	100